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Ownership of Documents

FLOOD ZONE LEGEND KEYNOTES

This document, the ideas and designs
incorporated herein, as an instrument of
Professional Service is the property of

PROPERTY LINE

TOTAL STALLS PROVIDED:

INDICATES EXISTING BUILDING TO REMAIN
(NO WORK)
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FLOOD ZONE DETERMINATION ntegrated Designs by SOMAM Inc.
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F.ILR.M. PANEL DESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE F.IL.R.M. DATE

BASE FLOOD ELEVATION (BFE)
COMMUNITY ORDINANCE

06029C2306E

9/26/2008
-400 FT

BMC 15.74.040
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VAN SPACES REQUIRED
(1 PER 11B-208.2.

ACCESSIBLE STALLS PROVIDED:

ACCESSIBLE STALLS REQUIRED
PER CBC TABLE 11B-6:
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INDICATES NEW TEMPORARY BUILDING
UNDER THIS APPLICATION
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T . THE MAXIMUM DROP BETWEEN EXISTING FINISHED GRADES AND THE TOP OF THE P.O.T. SHOULD NOT EXCEED
i 4" IF IT DOES, PROVIDE THE NECESSARY WARNING CURB PER CBC SEC. 11B-303.5. WITH A FIRM, STABLE, AND SLIP RESISTANT
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[ T WITH A RUNNING SLOPE OF 1:20 (5%) OR LESS AND
@ e 7 WITH A CROSS SLOPE OF 1:50 (2%) OR LESS OR A
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LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY REVIEW

To facilitate the Division of the State Architect's (DSA) approval of the Fire/Life Safety portion of a project, DSA requires
Local Fire Authority (LFA) review of certain slements as ideritified in this form. Use of this form is mandatory for projects
that add square footage to a campus or if any item on'this form is relevant to the project. For additional information, see:
DSA 810 mstructsons and. DSA Policy 09:01.

j PRQJECT INFGRMATION
Schasl D stncthwner

Bakersfleld Clty School DlStrlCt

| Project NamefSGhOGf Pioneer Elementary School

4404 Pioneer Dr, Bakex;sy,"};.;(, 1 Ca.

«Project Address

LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY (LF‘A)
LFA Agency Narme:
| LFA Reviewer Name:

Kern County Flre
Jim Klllam
| Email: jkillam@kerncauntyflreorg ‘

, Tme Plan ReV1ewer
Te!ephone Number 661 391 3313

| have reviewed and responded to the apphcabla xtems for thls pm;ect as hsied below.
Note: Only sign this form whe }zt is ima, adf

o the: srte plan. A loose-form:is.not acceptable to DSA. :
‘ Date: ”////t

k “N” = Not approved (camplete Secnon 8)
“NR!’ :

| LFA Reviewer's Slgnature
Revnew Ke.y €Y = Co%(phes wcth" LFA ;

uiremerits

Y '_N NA NR |
‘Where an elevator does not meet: |
| Building Code (CBC), use of sta
. acc:eptabie

_ '19 Cahforma Code of Regufat!on“
Fire hydrant locat:on and dlstnbu’uon

: schoo| d|stnci off cxal is requxred to écknowledgexma’u‘se’ afsaltemate means

| Signature of School District Official:

Print the School District Official’s Name:.

The location(s) of the proposed post indicator valve and fire department conriection meet
the requirements of this juri isdiction.

| The location(s) of the detector check valve assembly meet the requnrements of ﬂ'ns ' s

| jurisdiction. v .
Is the project located in a hazard seventy zéne area? (GBC Chapter 7A, Sectton 701A y [lyes [x] No

~ | Check type if “Yes”™: D Moderate D High D Very High
{If-one of these boxes is checked, the project dessgn must meet the requlrements of Chapter 7A }

COMMENTS (note deficiencies):
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Do B0 v ISt STATE bF CALIFORNIA

DIVISION OF THE STATE ARCHITECT DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE TO REMAIN
EXISTING PARKING LOT AND STRIPING TO REMAIN
EXISTING BUILDING TO REMAIN (NO WORK)
EXISTING PLAY AREA TO REMAIN (NO WORK)
EXISTING A.C. PAVING TO REMAIN

EXISTING LAWN / TURF TO REMAIN

EXISTING PUBLIC ROADWAY TO REMAIN

ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL (P.O.T.)REFER TO
ACCESSIBILITY NOTE THIS SHEET

. EXISTING DRIVE APPROACH TO REMAIN

. EXISTING CONCRETE WALK TO REMAIN

. 20' WIDE FIRE TRUCK ACCESS LANE

. NEW CLASSROOM ON WOOD FOUNDATION W/ METAL.
RAMPS INSTALLED PER MANUFACTURERS
DRAWINGS

. EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT TO REMAIN

. (E) ACCESSIBLE BOYS RESTROOM PER #03-113549

. (E) ACCESSIBLE MENS RESTROOM PER #03-113549

. (E) ACCESSIBLE WOMENS RESTROOM PER
#03-113549

. (E) ACCESSIBLE GIRLS RESTROOM PER #03-113549

. EXISTING RAMP PER DSA APP #51927 w/ HANDRAILS
PER DSA APP #03-113549

. EXISTING ACCESSIBLE RAMP PER DSA APP
#03-113549

. EXISTING HI/LOW DRINKING FOUNTAIN PER DSA APP
#03-115335

. EXISTING 20' ACCESS GATE W/ KNOX BOX PER
LOCAL FIRE MARSHAL REQUIREMENTS

. EXISTING SITE ENTRANCE SIGN PER DSA APP
#03-113549

. ACCESSIBLE RESTROOM DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE
MOUNTED AT +80" MIN. ABOVE FINISH GRADE. SEE
DETAIL 6/A1.03

. NEW DETECTOR CHECK VALVE. PER BAKERSFIELD
STANDARDS

. NEW FIRE HYDRANT, PER BAKERSFIELD STANDARDS

. NEW PIPE BOLLARDS, PER DETAIL 5/A1.03. TYP OF5

and is not to be used, in whole or in part for
any other project without written authorization.
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